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TEXAS MILITARY DEPARTMENT 
TEXAS ARMY NATIONAL GUARD 

49th FINANCE BA TT ALION 
1202 CLOVIS BARKER ROAD 
SAN MARCOS, TEXAS 78666 

MEMORANDUM FOR RECORD 

SUBJECT: Training Year 2025 (TY25) Inactive Duty Training (IDT) Calendar 

04 August 2024 

1. The following TY25 training dates are applicable to all members of the 49th 

Finance Battalion, Headquarters Detachment (HHD), 149th Finance Company (REAR), 249 th 

Finance Company, 1956th and 1972nd Contracting Detachments.

49th FIN BN Elements

HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th , 1972nd
HHD, 149 th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th , 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th , 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd
HHD, 149th , 249th, 19561\ 1972nd 

HHD, 149th , 249th , 1956th , 1972nd 
HHD, 149th , 249th, 1956th, 1972nd

Month 

OCT 

NOV 

DEC 

JAN 

FEB 

MAR 

APR 

MAY 

JUN 

JUUAUG 

AUG 

SEP 

Dates 

19-20

02-03

07-08
24-26

22-23
21-23
24-27

17-18

07-08
19-02 

23-24

NO IDT 

MUTA EVENT 

4 HT&WT 
4 ACFT 
4 DINING OUT 
6 MRE 
4 OCIE 
6 IWQ TBL 1-3 

8 IWQ TBL 4-6 

4 ACFT 
4 HT&WT 

AT MOBEX 
4 OCIE 

2. Soldiers requesting excusal must submit request no later than 30days prior to the
scheduled event. All requests must be submitted in writing on the RST Form. Company
Commanders are the final approving authority for IDT absences and/or reschedules.

3. The Uniformed Services Employment and Reemployment Rights Act of 1994 (USERRA) is
a federal statute that protects service members' and veterans' civilian employment rights.
USERRA affects employment, reemployment, and retention when an employee serves or has
served in the uniformed services. Congress provided the statutory authority for investigating
alleged violations of USERRA to the U.S. Department of Labor (DoL). If DoL determines that
an employer possibly violated USERRA, DoL may refer the case to the U.S Department of
Justice (DoJ) for legal action.

4. Point of contact (POC) for this memorandum is BN OIC CPT Karla Lewis at
karla. a. lewis2. mil@army.mil 

BRYAN P. McCAULEY 
MAJ, FC, TXARNG 
Commanding 


