

NGTX-IG-HZ

04 August 2024

MEMORANDUM FOR RECORD

SUBJECT: Training Year 2025 (TY25) Inactive Duty Training (IDT) Calendar

1. The following TY25 training dates are applicable to all members of the 49<sup>th</sup> Finance Battalion, Headquarters Detachment (HHD),149<sup>th</sup> Finance Company (REAR), 249<sup>th</sup> Finance Company, 1956<sup>th</sup> and 1972<sup>nd</sup> Contracting Detachments.

49 <sup>th</sup> FIN BN Elements	Month	Dates	MUTA	EVENT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	OCT	19-20	4	HT&WT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	NOV	02-03	4	ACFT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	DEC	07-08	4	DINING OUT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	JAN	24-26	6	MRE
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	FEB	22-23	4	OCIE
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	MAR	21-23	6	IWQ TBL 1-3
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	APR	24-27	8	IWQ TBL 4-6
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	MAY	17-18	4	ACFT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	JUN	07-08	4	HT&WT
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	JUL/AUG	19-02	AT	MOBEX
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	AUG	23-24	4	OCIE
HHD, 149 <sup>th</sup> , 249 <sup>th</sup> , 1956 <sup>th</sup> , 1972nd	SEP	NO IDT		

2. Soldiers requesting excusal must submit request no later than 30days prior to the scheduled event. All requests must be submitted in writing on the RST Form. Company Commanders are the final approving authority for IDT absences and/or reschedules.

3. The Uniformed Services Employment and Reemployment Rights Act of 1994 (USERRA) is a federal statute that protects service members' and veterans' civilian employment rights. USERRA affects employment, reemployment, and retention when an employee serves or has served in the uniformed services. Congress provided the statutory authority for investigating alleged violations of USERRA to the U.S. Department of Labor (DoL). If DoL determines that an employer possibly violated USERRA, DoL may refer the case to the U.S Department of Justice (DoJ) for legal action.

4. Point of contact (POC) for this memorandum is BN OIC CPT Karla Lewis at karla.a.lewis2.mil@army.mil

**BRYAN P. McCAULEY** 

MAJ, FC, TXARNG Commanding